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DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKSCSA #11 FRENCH GULCH WTR ADMIN
Director

Budget to Actual Figures
COUNTY OF SHASTA

Title

Ledger:

Budget
CASH IN TREASURY001000 51,427.670.00 0.00 (51,427.67)
ALLOWANCE FOR UNCOLLECT A/R004000 (97.83)0.00 0.00 97.83
LAND006000 45,928.000.00 0.00 (45,928.00)
STRUCTURES & IMPROVEMENTS006100 1,722,245.180.00 0.00 (1,722,245.18)
ACCUM DEPRECIATION STRUCTURES006200 (853,946.57)0.00 0.00 853,946.57
EQUIPMENT006300 1,414.090.00 0.00 (1,414.09)
ACCUM DEPRECIATION EQUIPMENT006400 (1,414.09)0.00 0.00 1,414.09
CONTRIBUTED CAPITAL009001 1,727,680.260.00 0.00 (1,727,680.26)
RETAINED EARNINGS009650 (764,962.94)0.00 0.00 764,962.94
COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE032500 16.86200.00 0.00 183.14
INSUR XP MISCELLANEOUS033103 8.0094.00 0.00 86.00
MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT033500 433.825,000.00 0.00 4,566.18
MAINTENANCE OF STRUCTURES033700 0.0010,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
MEMBERSHIPS034100 0.00153.00 0.00 153.00
CHGS OC POSTAGE SVS034591 22.21734.00 0.00 711.79
PROF & SPECIAL SERVICES034800 0.002,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
PROF LAB SVS034826 505.003,200.00 0.00 2,695.00
PROF MAINTENANCE SVS034829 0.0032,000.00 0.00 32,000.00
SP DEPT XP PERMITS/LICENSES035743 0.00704.00 0.00 704.00
UTILITIES036100 839.1013,000.00 0.00 12,160.90
CENTRAL SERVICE COST A-87050001 236.292,835.00 0.00 2,598.71
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE050900 0.0043,056.00 0.00 43,056.00
INTEREST420000 0.00100.00 0.00 100.00
S/A DEL WATER CURR668194 428.76400.00 0.00 (28.76)
WATER SERVICE COLLECTIONS693020 4,471.6572,000.00 0.00 67,528.35

4,900.41 0.00 67,599.5972,500.00Total Revenue
110,914.720.002,061.28112,976.00Total Expense
(43,315.13)0.002,839.13(40,476.00)Net Total (Revenue - Expense)

72,500.00 4,900.41 0.00 67,599.59Grand Total Revenue
110,914.720.002,061.28112,976.00Grand Total Expense
(43,315.13)Grand Totals (Revenue - Expense) 0.002,839.13(40,476.00)
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